10/27/2020 https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

‘J,ea-l‘ . . .
RV /S Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020
'«_f%qm Q§ 1ITs, NITs, IIEST, I1ITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type National Institute of Technology

Institute Name National Institute of Technology Nagaland

Academic Program ALL

3
3
3
3

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
. : Opening Closing
Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Rank Rank
NatioInaIdInstitute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST Gender-Neutral 1103 7993
Nagalan
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST Female-only 1060 3692
Nagaland (including
Supernumerary)
“atiolnaldlnstitute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OPEN Gender-Neutral 37994 41812
agalan
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OPEN Female-only 47872 50683
Nagaland (including
Supernumerary)
NatioInaIdInstitute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s EWS Gender-Neutral 6948 7015
Nagalan
NatioInaIdInstitute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 12543 13020
Nagalan
National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OBC-NCL Female-only 18662 18662
Nagaland (including
Supernumerary)
NatioInaIdInstitute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS SC Gender-Neutral 7008 7549
Nagalan
“atiolnaldlnstitute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS ST Gender-Neutral 2509 2509
agalan
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 2859 11156
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Female-only 12820 15081
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0s OPEN Gender-Neutral 18431 26010
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS OPEN Female-only 30845 30845
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS EWS Gender-Neutral 4278 4456
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, os OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 8197 8681
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS OBC-NCL Female-only 15229 15229
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0s OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 520 520
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS SsC Gender-Neutral 4395 5004
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0s SC Female-only 6466 6466
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, oS ST Gender-Neutral 1878 1878
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 8778 22354
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Female-only 9063 16858
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, oS OPEN Gender-Neutral 32718 37419
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, 0s OPEN Female-only 42150 44314
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, 0s EWS Gender-Neutral 6222 6238
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 11647 11881
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology)
National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, oS OBC-NCL Female-only 18317 18317
Nagaland Bachelor of Technology) (including

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx 1/2



10/27/2020

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland
National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland
National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland
National Institute of Technology
Nagaland
National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland
National Institute of Technology
Nagaland
National Institute of Technology
Nagaland
National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland
National Institute of Technology
Nagaland
National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland
National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland
National Institute of Technology
Nagaland
National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

0os

os

0os

HS

HS

os

0os

oS

os

0os

0os

0os

0os

HS

HS

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

os

0os

0os

0os

HS

HS

0os

0os

0os

os

os

0os

0os

sC

sC

ST
ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC
ST
ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL
sC

SC

ST

ST

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

6882

7841

2930

7370

12497

26596

38754

1730

5241

8959

16630

5655

2642

20060

16334

31680

45316

6509

8321

11705

7332

10876

3001

5653

7076

10111

35489

46503

6543

11838

19254

5679

2741

6885

7841

2930

30063

19600

31679

40944

1730

5478

10408

16630

5896

2642

20060

16334

39222

45316

6635

8321

12744

7751

10876

3001

5653

23234

32830

39423

48813

6788

12290

19254

7514

2741

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA
jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

2/2



