

## Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

## Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No :	3
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology
Institute Name :	National Institute of Technology Nagaland
Academic Program :	ALL

SUBMIT

## Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1103	7993
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1060	3692
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37994	41812
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47872	50683
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6948	7015
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12543	13020
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18662	18662
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7008	7549
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2509	2509
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2859	11156
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12820	15081
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18431	26010
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30845	30845
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4278	4456
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8197	8681
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15229	15229
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	520	520
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4395	5004
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6466	6466
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1878	1878
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8778	22354
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9063	16858
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32718	37419
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42150	44314
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6222	6238
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11647	11881
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including	18317	18317

				Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6882	6885
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7841	7841
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2930	2930
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	7370	30063
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12497	19600
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26596	31679
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38754	40944
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1730	1730
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5241	5478
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8959	10408
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16630	1663
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5655	5896
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2642	2642
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	20060	2006
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16334	1633
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31680	3922
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45316	4531
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6509	6635
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8321	8321
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11705	1274
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7332	7751
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10876	1087
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	3001	3001
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5653	5653
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	7076	2323
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10111	3283
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35489	3942
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46503	4881
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6543	6788
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11838	1229
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19254	1925
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5679	7514
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2741	2741

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..